
SOCIAL ACCOUNTABILITY AND CHARITABLE GIVING REPORT

$1,244,795

2023 FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Financial assistance given:

Benevolence assistance to residents from the Virginia Baptist 
Homes Foundation

Cash contributions by LifeSpire of Virginia to local residents and 
community organizations:

Cristo Rey Richmond High School
Alzheimer’s Association
Culpeper Chamber of Commerce
Christopher Newport University - Ferguson Center for the Performing Arts 
EverBless Foundation
St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital
Rotary Club of Oyster Point of Newport News
Henrico Lodge Charitable Foundation
Helping Hands of Franklin County 
Culpeper Volunteer Fire & Rescue
Culpeper Volunteer Rescue Squad
Claire Parker Foundation
Aging Together
Boy Scouts of America Troop #196 (Culpeper)

$35,000
$15,442
$6,000
$5,000
$4,000

$2,711
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000

$500
$500
$500
$400
$384

$76,137

Volunteer Service:

Team Member Volunteer Hours Value 323 hours:  $10,257 

Resident Volunteer Hours Value 11,372 hours:  $361,630

Total Value* of Volunteer Service:  $371,901
*value of a volunteer hour: $31.80



In-kind contributions by LifeSpire of Virginia to local residents and 
community organizations:

Culpeper Business Women
Rotary Club of Culpeper
Faith Alliance Church
Read Mountain Middle School
Daleville Fincastle Lions Club 
Newport News First Responders, Police Department, Fire Stations #6, #8
Culpeper greater community
ReMax
Rotary Club of Oyster Point of Newport News
Women’s Club of Newport News
Rescue Mission of Roanoke
Newport News area faith leaders
Habitat for Humanity
Newport News greater community
Samaritan’s Purse
Virginia Peninsula Community College
Youth Challenge
State Farm “Back to Campus Food Drive”
Feeding Southwest Virginia
Gideons International
Lynchburg greater community
Timberlake UMC
Culpeper Women’s Shelter
Friends of Community (Culpeper)
Botetourt County Chamber of Commerce
Salvation Army
Lynchburg Daily Bread
Camp Fantastic
Peninsula Catholic High School   
Raspberry Hill Adult Daytime Center
Boys Home of Virginia
Meals on Wheels
Susan G. Komen Foundation

$4,050
$3,600
$3,200
$2,500
$1,402
$1,400
$1,321

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$720
$700
$640
$600     
$500
$500
$500
$330
$300
$300
$300
$227 
$221
$213

$200
$200
$175
$150
$100
$80
$60
$60
$41

In 2023, the LifeSpire of Virginia family, including residents and team members 
of all communities and the VBH Foundation provided: 

over $1.4 million in monetary donations, goods and services   
over 300 team member hours, and 

over 11,000 resident hours of time to volunteer service. 
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$26,188


