

SOCIAL ACCOUNTABILITY AND CHARITABLE GIVING REPORT

2023 FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Financial assistance given:	
Benevolence assistance to residents from the Virginia Baptist Homes Foundation	\$1,244,795
Cash contributions by LifeSpire of Virginia to local residents and community organizations:	
Cristo Rey Richmond High School	\$35,000
Alzheimer's Association	\$15,442
Culpeper Chamber of Commerce	\$6,000
Christopher Newport University - Ferguson Center for the Performing Arts	\$5,000
EverBless Foundation	\$4,000
St. Jude Children's Research Hospital	\$2,711
Rotary Club of Oyster Point of Newport News	\$2,500
Henrico Lodge Charitable Foundation	\$1,500
Helping Hands of Franklin County	\$1,000
Culpeper Volunteer Fire & Rescue	\$500
Culpeper Volunteer Rescue Squad	\$500
Claire Parker Foundation	\$500
Aging Together	\$400
Boy Scouts of America Troop #196 (Culpeper)	\$384
	\$76,137

Volunteer Service:

Team Member Volunteer Hours Value	323 hours: \$10,257

Resident Volunteer Hours Value

11,372 hours: \$361,630

Total Value* of Volunteer Service: \$371,901

*value of a volunteer hour: \$31.80

In-kind contributions by LifeSpire of Virginia to local residents and community organizations:

Culpeper Business Women	\$4,050
Rotary Club of Culpeper	\$3,600
Faith Alliance Church	\$3,200
Read Mountain Middle School	\$2,500
Daleville Fincastle Lions Club	\$1,402
Newport News First Responders, Police Department, Fire Stations #6, #8	\$1,400
Culpeper greater community	\$1,321
ReMax	\$1,000
Rotary Club of Oyster Point of Newport News	\$1,000
Women's Club of Newport News	\$1,000
Rescue Mission of Roanoke	\$720
Newport News area faith leaders	\$700
Habitat for Humanity	\$640
Newport News greater community	\$600
Samaritan's Purse	\$500
Virginia Peninsula Community College	\$500
Youth Challenge	\$500
State Farm "Back to Campus Food Drive"	\$330
Feeding Southwest Virginia	\$300
Gideons International	\$300
Lynchburg greater community	\$300
Timberlake UMC	\$227
Culpeper Women's Shelter	\$221
Friends of Community (Culpeper)	\$213
Botetourt County Chamber of Commerce	\$200
Salvation Army	\$200
Lynchburg Daily Bread	\$175
Camp Fantastic	\$150
Peninsula Catholic High School	\$100
Raspberry Hill Adult Daytime Center	\$80
Boys Home of Virginia	\$60
Meals on Wheels	\$60
Susan G. Komen Foundation	\$41
	\$26,188

In 2023, the LifeSpire of Virginia family, including residents and team members of all communities and the VBH Foundation provided:

over \$1.4 million in monetary donations, goods and services over 300 team member hours, and over 11,000 resident hours of time to volunteer service.



3961 Stillman Parkway Glen Allen, VA 23060 (804) 521-9213 www.lifespireliving.org